2010 ANNUAL REPORT

Town of Goffstown
New Hampshire




EMERGENCY

FIRE & AMBULANCE SERVICE

POLICE
POISON CENTER

Admin/Selectmen
Assessor
Building

Finance

Fire (Church St.)
Fire (E. Goffstown)
Fire (pinardville)
Library

Bartlett Elementary
Maple Ave. Elem.
Glen Lake School

Goffstown Water

TOWN HALL 497-8990

Ext. 100 Planning
112 Sewer
114 Tax Collector
104 Town Clerk
TOWN DEPARTMENTS
497-3619 Parks & Recreation
497-4655 Police
622-6713 Public Works
497-2102 Transfer Station
SCHOOLS
623-8088 Mt. View Middle
497-3330 Goffstown High
497-3550 SAU #19 Admin.
VILLAGE DISTRICTS
497-3621 Grasmere Water

911 or 497-3311
911 or 497-2232
800-562-8236

117
116
110
107

497-3003
497-4858
497-3617
497-4824

497-8288
497-4841
497-4818

497-8346



